



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 7651/2023 & CRL.M.A. 28517/2023**

M/S RITIKA SUHAS INFOWAY & ANR.Petitioners

Through: **Mr. S Premchandra, Mr. Kamal
Nayan Chaturvedi and Mr. Manish
Upadhyay, Advocates**

versus

NEELAM SHARMARespondent

Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH**

% **ORDER
07.10.2024**

List on 2nd December, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

**OCTOBER 7, 2024
gs/mk**

Click here to check corrigendum, if any