



\$~64

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 7651/2023 and Crl.M.A. No. 28517/2023
M/S RITIKA SUHAS INFOWAY & ANR.Petitioners

Through: Mr.Anand Bajpai, Advocate

versus

NEELAM SHARMARespondent
Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
02.12.2024

List on 18th February, 2025.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 2, 2024
SV/av

Click here to check corrigendum, if any