



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 7651/2023 and CRL.M.A. 28517/2023

M/S RITIKA SUHAS INFOWAY & ANR.Petitioners

Through: Dr. Anand Bajpai and Mr. Shubham Saxena, Advocates.

versus

NEELAM SHARMA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Salman Hashmi, Mr. Zeesgab Hashmi, Ms. Sana Hashmi, Mr. Sheezan Hasmi, Mr. Kamran Khan and Mr. Sarthak Jain, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **22.12.2025**

It is already 4.50 PM.

No time left.

Re-notify on 27.04.2026.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

DECEMBER 22, 2025/jg